

sth on final BtH

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: <u>Mining Salsela</u>					
<u>Pakki road to muskheri</u>					
<u>Job.</u>					
Agency: - <u>Parsuram yadav.</u>					
<u>Dht-madhepura.</u>					
Agreement No. <u>38 BMD/2020-2021</u>					
Date of start: - <u>12/06/2020</u>					
Date of completion <u>11/06/2021</u>					
Actual Date of completion					
- <u>20/11/2021</u>					
Date of measurement: <u>20/11/21</u>					
Earth work Calculation:					
Chainage (m)	filling area (m ²)	fill area (m ²)	Ditch (m ²)	fill volume (m ³)	
0+00	2.091	-	-	-	
50	2.582	2.096	50	116817m ³	
100	4.809	3.676	50	18478m ³	
150	4.212	4.511	50	22553m ³	
200	5.148	4.705	50	235234m ³	
250	3.789	4.594	50	229.686m ³	
300	4.474	4.232	50	211.587m ³	
350	5.210	4.842	50	242414m ³	
400	4.858	5.034	50	251708m ³	
450	3.828	4.345	50	217.156m ³	
500	4.474	4.157	50	207563m ³	

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

h. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) providing and fixing working bench and pillar -					
Qty v. sum B.P. No. (34)					
Item No. (1/1) - 2 Nos					
2 Nos @ Rs 4274.64 each Rs					8549.28
(1/2) Retention of pillars -					
Qty v. sum B.P. No. (34)					
Item No. (1/2) - 5 Nos					
5 Nos @ Rs 1948.57 each					9742.85
(2/1) clearing and grubbing Road land -					
Qty v. sum B.P. No. (4)					
Item No. (2/1) - 0.936 hee					
0.936 hee @ Rs 51133.76/he					47861.20
(3/1) Box cutting :- excavation of soil from Roadway					
Qty v. sum B.P. No. (25) - 36.75 m ³					
36.75 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ Rs					2727.22
(4/1) Construction of embankment					
Qty v. sum B.P. No. (35)					
Item No. (4/1) - 22.05 m ³					
22.05 m ³ @ Rs 26.11/m ³ Rs					576.22
(5/1) Construction of embankment with lead for 100 m -					
Qty v. sum B.P. No. (42)					
717892/067707 m ³ @ Rs 131.03/m ³ Rs					94062.20

Continuation

Rs 103518.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36/42) painting on parapet wall					
Qty in cum P.No. (42)					
1 cum P.No. (42) - 27.65 m ²					
27.65 m ² @ 97.19 / m ² Rs					2687.20
(38/43) providing drainage					
SPout - do -					
Qty in cum P.No. (46)					
4 Nos @ Rs 403.09 =					1612.20
(39/44) (i) dismantling of concrete					
Qty in cum P.No. (45)					
1.130 m ³ @ 484.74 / m ³ Rs					548.20
(ii) dismantling of					

RCC concrete - do -					
Qty in cum P.No. (46)					
2.52 m ³ @ 1093.44 / m ³ Rs					2755.20
(iii) dismantling of stone					
Masonry with concrete molar					
Qty in cum P.No. (47)					
24.71 m ³ @ 231.20 / m ³ Rs					5736.20
Total Rs					5322649.20
ADD 1/2% GST Rs					638718.20
ADD @ 1.0% L.C. Rs					53226.20
Total Rs					6014593.20
Less below 1.0% Rs					76385.20
Total Rs					5938208.20
Less provided paid Rs					4473103.20
Net total Rs					1465105.20

A/C No.

20/11/2021

J.E.

Continuation

C.K.P.

20/11/21